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RFB 13-2366 Addendum #1 Attachment A

Name Company Name Email Phone
Rick Gehrts Synder Roofing rgehrts@snyderroofing.com (503) 620-5252
Greg Gowing McDonald Wetle greg@mcdonaldwetle.com (503) 607-0175
Ron Newton Synder Roofing
Dan Koffel Snyder Roofing of Oregon (503) 620-5252
Michael Schilling Snyder Roofing of Oregon mschilling@snyderroofing.com (503) 620-5252
Eric Arbogast Anderson Roofing eric_arbogast@comcast.net (503) 284-0202
Carter Howland Cobra bec Inc carterh@cobraresults.com (509) 455-4043
James R Schmidt Eagle Roofing mike@eagleroof.com (541) 389-8305
Keith Buckley Arrow Roofing keithb@arrowroofing.com (503) 460-2767
Barry Schlecht Rooftoppers barrys@rooftoppers.com (360) 574-7248
Tom Bolt ABC Roofing tbolt@abcroofingco.com (503) 786-0616
Steve Karl Karl Const Co steve@karlconstruction.com (503) 201-5556
Greg Stone Griffith Roofing Company greg@griffithroofingcompany.com (503) 643-1596
Caleb Ewing Coastal Specified Products/Carlisle caleb.ewing@coastalspecifiedproducts.com (503) 894-2498
Kelly Sherrell Weatherguard Inc kelly@weatherguardinc.net (360) 577-7200
Mike Gattuccio TT&L Sheet Metal Mike@ttlsm.com (503) 641-0350
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